

EMSA RULES & REGULATIONS: TEAM PARTICIPANT ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

TO: Edmonton Minor Soccer Association ("EMSA") 6520 Roper Road Edmonton, Alberta, T6B 3K8

BACKGROUND:

- A. EMSA is a non-profit organization providing soccer programs to persons 18 years of age and under:
- B. In accordance with its bylaws, the EMSA membership has established rules and regulations (including a code of conduct) to promote, develop and govern the game of soccer, and these rules and regulations can be reviewed at the following website: www.emsamain.com/emsarules (the "EMSA Rules & Regulations"); and
- C. EMSA requires a commitment from its coaches, team managers and other volunteers to read and comply with the EMSA Rules & Regulations;

THEREFORE in recognition of the above I acknowledge and agree that:

- 1. Before the start of the season I will have read the EMSA Rules & Regulations;
- 2. I will comply with the EMSA Rules & Regulations; and
- I will be subject to disciplinary or other action if I fail to comply with the EMSA Rules & Regulations and any such failure may result in negative consequences to me and my team.

Date:	
	Participant's Signature
	Name (printed):
	Team Name:
	Team age group and gender:
	Role with Team:(Coach, assistant coach, manager, etc.)
	Season: 2015 Indoor